O E2ZRERIE

EAILAXR

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
68.7 1 1 61.5 139 7 56.5 519 11 51.5 1102 14 46.5 1612 5 41.5 1945 6
67.6 2 1 61.4 146 3 56.4 530 10 51.4 1116 9 46. 4 1617 6 41.4 1951 2
67.5 3 1 61.3 149 4 56.3 540 8 51.3 1125 6 46. 3 1623 8 41.3 19563 2
67.2 4 2 61.2 153 4 56.2 548 15 51.2 1131 15 46. 2 1631 12 41.2 1955 3
66.9 6 1 61.1 157 3 56. 1 563 13 51.1 1146 11 46. 1 1643 9 41.1 1958 4
66. 6 7 1 61.0 160 10 56.0 576 6 51.0 11567 11 46. 0 16562 8 41.0 1962 5
66. 4 8 2 60.9 170 5 55.9 582 15 50.9 1168 8 45. 9 1660 4 40.9 1967 3
66.3 10 1 60.8 175 6 55.8 597 8 50.8 1176 9 45. 8 1664 8 40. 8 1970 1
66. 2 11 1 60.7 181 4 55.7 605 13 50.7 11856 13 45. 7 1672 9 40.7 1977 5
66. 1 12 4 60.6 185 7 55.6 618 9 50.6 1198 11 45. 6 1681 10 40. 6 1982 2
65. 8 16 3 60.5 192 5 55.5 627 11 50.5 1209 16 45.5 1691 11 40.5 1984 9
65.7 19 2 60. 4 197 3 55. 4 638 9 50. 4 1225 14 45. 4 1702 6 40. 4 1993 4
65. 6 21 1 60.3 200 11 55.3 647 6 50.3 1239 6 45.3 1708 4 40.3 1997 5
65.5 22 1 60.2 211 9 55.2 653 13 50.2 12456 5 45.2 1712 9 40.2 2002 4
65. 4 23 4 60. 1 220 8 55. 1 666 8 50.1 1250 15 45 .1 1721 8 40. 1 2006 4
65. 3 217 1 60.0 228 6 55.0 674 9 50.0 1265 9 45. 0 1729 5 40.0 2010 1
65.2 28 2 59.9 234 8 54.9 683 16 49.9 1274 12 44.9 1734 8 39.9 2011 1
65. 1 30 3 59.8 242 10 54.8 699 16 49.8 1286 16 44.8 1742 6 39.8 2012 4
64.9 33 1 59.7 252 2 54.7 715 6 49.7 1302 10 44.7 17438 4 39.7 2016 6
64.7 34 4 59.6 254 8 54.6 721 14 49.6 1312 13 44.6 17562 10 39.6 2022 4
64.6 38 1 59.5 262 12 54.5 735 9 49.5 1325 6 44.5 1762 5 39.56 2026 6
64. 4 39 1 59. 4 274 8 54.4 744 16 49. 4 1331 11 44 .4 1767 3 39. 4 2032 3
64.3 40 1 59.3 282 8 54.3 760 15 49.3 1342 5 44.3 1770 10 39.3 2035 2
64.2 41 7 59.2 290 5 54.2 775 11 49.2 1347 9 44.2 1780 11 39.2 2037 4
64.1 48 2 59. 1 295 19 54.1 786 15 49 .1 1366 7 44 .1 1791 8 39.1 2041 3
64.0 50 1 59.0 314 5 54.0 801 10 49.0 1363 11 44.0 1799 10 39.0 2044 5
63.9 51 2 58.9 319 7 53.9 811 9 48.9 1374 16 43.9 1809 6 38.9 2049 4
63.8 53 2 58.8 326 7 53.8 820 7 48.8 1390 1 43 .8 1815 5 38.8 20563 3
63.7 55 2 58.7 333 6 53.7 8217 13 48.17 1397 12 43 .7 1820 9 38.7 2056 2
63.6 57 3 58. 6 339 7 53.6 840 13 48.6 1409 15 43.6 1829 6 38.6 2058 1
63.5 60 3 58.5 346 5 53.5 853 14 48.5 1424 6 43.5 18356 6 38.56 20569 2
63. 4 63 8 58. 4 351 9 53. 4 867 11 48. 4 1430 9 43 .4 1841 5 38. 4 2061 1
63.3 71 2 58.3 360 5 53.3 878 5 48.3 1439 11 43.3 1846 6 38.3 2062 1
63.2 73 4 58.2 365 10 53.2 883 14 48.2 1450 12 43.2 18562 3 38.2 2063 4
63.1 77 4 58. 1 375 6 53 .1 897 11 48 .1 1462 6 43 .1 18565 5 38.1 2067 5
63.0 81 1 58.0 381 9 53.0 908 15 48.0 1468 6 43.0 1860 3 38.0 2072 1
62.9 82 6 57.9 390 13 52.9 923 16 47.9 1474 10 42.9 1863 4 37.8 2073 1
62.8 88 2 57.8 403 7 52.8 939 13 47.8 1484 13 42.8 1867 9 37.17 2074 2
62.7 90 8 57.17 410 10 52.17 952 16 47.17 1497 8 42.7 1876 1 37.6 2076 2
62.6 98 4 57.6 420 7 52.6 968 14 47.6 1506 11 42. 6 1883 3 37. 4 2078 2
62.5 102 7 57.56 4217 12 52.5 982 10 47.5 1516 12 42.5 1886 10 37.3 2080 1
62. 4 109 5 57. 4 439 8 52. 4 992 10 47. 4 15628 10 42. 4 1896 4 37.1 2081 4
62.3 114 2 57.3 447 13 52.3 1002 15 47.3 15638 5 42.3 1900 3 37.0 2085 2
62.2 116 1 67.2 460 6 52.2 1017 12 47.2 1543 10 42.2 1903 6 36.9 2087 3
62.1 117 3 57.1 466 6 52.1 1029 10 47.1 15563 4 421 1909 8 36.8 2090 3
62.0 120 3 57.0 472 9 52.0 1039 9 47.0 1567 14 42.0 1917 6 36.7 2093 2
61.9 123 5 56.9 481 8 51.9 10438 12 46.9 1571 10 41.9 1923 5 36. 6 2095 5
61.8 128 4 56. 8 489 12 51.8 1060 13 46.8 1581 8 41.8 1928 4 36. 4 2100 3
61.7 132 3 56.7 501 10 51.7 1073 13 46. 17 1589 13 41.7 1932 9 36.3 2103 3
61.6 135 4 56. 6 511 8 51.6 1086 16 46. 6 1602 10 41.6 1941 4 36.2 2106 3




EAILAXR

REME | B | A%
36. 1 2109 1
35. 8 2110 1
35.6 2111 3
35.56 2114 2
35. 4 2116 2
35.3 2118 2
35. 1 2120 3
35.0 2123 2
34.9 2125 3
34.8 2128 2
34.7 2130 2
34.6 2132 1
34.56 2133 2
34. 4 2135 4
34.3 2139 1
34.1 2140 1
33.9 2141 2
33.8 2143 1
33.56 2144 1
33. 4 2145 2
33.2 2147 2
32.9 2149 1
32.8 2150 1
32.6 2151 2
32.2 21563 1
32.1 2154 1
31.8 2155 1
31.7 2156 1
31.56 2157 1
31.4 2158 2
31.3 2160 2
31.1 2162 1
31.0 2163 1
30.9 2164 1
30.8 2165 1
30.7 2166 2
30. 4 2168 1
30.2 2169 1
30.1 2170 1
29.6 2171 1
29. 4 2172 1
29.2 2173 1
29.0 2174 1
28. 4 2175 2
27.9 2177 1
27.8 2178 1
26.7 2179 1
26 .1 2180 1
25.5 2181 1
25. 1 2182 1




